ALVAN:
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NIPPLO ACCIAIO ZINCATO

NIPPLO DOPPIO CON DADO ACCIAIO ZINCATO

A 280

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

I.NC1

.LNC12

INC14

I.NC34

I.NC38

Modello

1.2

1.4

3.4

3.8

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

PZ

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€4,11

€157

€1,17

€183

€1,26

ordini@galvancenter.it | P.IVA 03583550243

11


mailto:ordini@galvancenter.it
http://www.tcpdf.org

